
Männer

Rg Name Vorname Verein Jg Kl Rg SW HO EB WT GD RA SU Ds
1 Redl Alois LCC Wien 72 M30 1 1 1 1 1 4 1,00
2 Frühwirth Alexander ULC Horn 69 M30 2 2 2 2 6 2,00
3 Gerstbauer Mario LT Gmünd 72 M30 3 4 5 3 2 14 3,50
4 Lachmayr Wolfgang ULC Horn 63 M40 1 3 5 3 11 3,67
5 Bruckner Christian LT Gmünd 65 M40 2 6 7 4 17 5,67
6 Cabala Vojta TJ Znojmo 93 MJN 1 5 7 6 18 6,00
7 Scharf Erich LTU Waidhofen/Th 72 M30 4 7 9 5 21 7,00
8 Franz Günther LTU Waidhofen/Th 62 M40 3 8 10 6 24 8,00
8 Pernersdorfer Gerhard 66 M40 4 10 6 8 24 8,00

10 Kainz Andreas Waldviertler Tri-Team 85 M20 1 9 11 8 9 37 9,25
11 Eidher Franz ULC Horn 58 M50 1 11 12 23 11,50
12 Kreindl Christian LT Gmünd 62 M40 5 12 13 12 10 47 11,75
13 Bock Bernhard LT Gmünd 66 M40 6 14 12 26 13,00
14 Pfeiffer Daniel LT Gmünd 88 M20 2 15 16 15 7 53 13,25
15 Ableitinger Christian SC Zwickl Zwettl 72 M30 5 14 13 13 40 13,33
16 Silberbauer Hannes ULC Horn 90 MJN 2 13 19 11 43 14,33
17 Schiffer Michael ULC Horn 66 M40 7 19 11 30 15,00
17 Deinhofer Johann LTU Waidhofen/Th 57 M50 2 16 14 30 15,00
19 Handl Martin LTU Waidhofen/Th 89 MJN 3 3 30 33 16,50
20 Schleritzko Harald UOG Allentsteig 75 M30 6 21 25 17 15 78 19,50
20 Filler Josef LTU Waidhofen/Th 60 M40 8 20 19 39 19,50
22 Bruckner Gerhard 75 M30 7 18 24 21 18 81 20,25
23 Breinessl Harald LT Gmünd 64 M40 9 19 27 22 16 84 21,00
24 Zeilinger Manfred MSC Allentsteig 68 M40 10 22 26 23 17 88 22,00
25 Heili Alexander ULC Horn 73 M30 8 25 21 46 23,00
26 Zwettler Gerhard LT Gmünd 56 M50 3 24 24 48 24,00
27 Lamatsch Christian SV Sparkasse Waidhofen 67 M40 11 28 22 50 25,00
28 Pavlecka Michael LTU Waidhofen/Th 64 M40 12 24 30 26 25 105 26,25
29 Hable Jürgen 90 MJN 4 23 36 20 79 26,33
30 Janda Johannes 88 M20 3 23 29 28 26 106 26,50
31 Poppinger Reinhard SC Zwickl Zwettl 73 M30 9 28 31 28 87 29,00
32 Böhm Manfred LTU Waidhofen/Th 52 M50 4 27 33 60 30,00
33 Handl Erwin LTU Waidhofen/Th 59 M40 13 30 34 29 93 31,00
34 Klein Ralph 2. Bt Robin Hood 85 M20 4 36 29 65 32,50
34 Gary Thomas SC Zwickl Zwettl 74 M30 10 33 32 65 32,50
34 Gschwentner Markus SV Maissau LURS 72 M30 11 32 33 65 32,50
34 Kuttner Emmerich LTU Waidhofen/Th 56 M50 5 38 27 65 32,50
38 Bouda Larbi LT Gmünd 69 M30 12 35 32 67 33,50
39 Chmelir Karel TJ Znojmo 46 M60 1 32 39 31 102 34,00
40 Pfabigan Andreas Waldviertler Tri-Team 85 M20 5 38 35 33 106 35,33
40 Hable Daniel 88 M20 6 40 30 36 106 35,33
42 Wilson Keith ULC Horn 62 M40 14 42 34 35 111 37,00
43 Schörpf Markus Union Zwettl 48 M60 2 39 37 37 113 37,67
44 Dornhackl Alois SCU Kottes 53 M50 6 35 43 38 116 38,67
45 Kraus Christian ULC Horn 71 M30 13 44 34 78 39,00
46 Stöger Robert 58 M50 7 40 41 81 40,50
47 Hirschböck Friedrich ULC Horn 41 M60 3 41 45 39 125 41,67
48 Stern Wolfgang 65 M40 15 42 42 84 42,00
48 Setford Nicholas 60 M40 16 47 40 39 126 42,00

Crosslaufserie 2008/2009
Zwischenwertung nach 4 Läufen (Reihung nach Durchschnittspunkten)



Damen

Rg Name Vorname Verein Jg Kl Rg SW HO EB WT GD RA SU Ds
1 Zelenka Bettina ULT Deutsch Wagram 78 W30 1 1 1 2 1,00
2 Schiffer Andrea ULC Horn 58 W50 1 1 2 2 2 7 1,75
3 Rabl Eva-Maria LTU Waidhofen/Th 86 W20 1 2 4 6 3,00
4 Göttinger Gisela ULT Deutsch Wagram 57 W50 2 4 3 7 3,50
5 Silberbauer Monika ULC Horn 56 W50 3 3 6 3 12 4,00
6 Kreindl Alexandra LT Gmünd 63 W40 1 5 8 4 4 21 5,25
7 Stern Raphaela ULC Horn 93 WJN 1 6 6 5 17 5,67
8 Riener Christa LT Gmünd 71 W30 2 9 5 14 7,00
9 Dittmann Monika LTU Waidhofen/Th 62 W40 2 7 10 7 6 30 7,50

Nachwuchs männlich

Rg Name Vorname Verein Jg Kl Rg SW HO EB WT GD RA SU Ds
1 Silberbauer Andreas ULC Horn 92 MJ 1 1 1 1 3 1,00
2 Hiess Maximilian Allentsteig 94 MJ 2 2 2 2 6 2,00
3 Riener Andreas LT Gmünd 96 MS2 1 4 2 1 7 2,33
4 Ölzant Matthias LTU Waidhofen/Th 98 MS1 1 5 6 3 3 17 4,25
5 Zeilinger Robin 98 MS1 2 7 9 4 20 6,67
6 Ölzant Stefan 96 MS2 2 8 10 18 9,00

Nachwuchs weiblich

Rg Name Vorname Verein Jg Kl Rg SW HO EB WT GD RA SU Ds
1 Appel Christina LTU Waidhofen/Th 96 WS2 1 1 1 1 3 1,00
2 Hahn Martina Müllauer Läuferinnen 93 WJ 1 2 1 3 1,50
3 Pöll Alexandra ULV Zwettl 93 WJ 2 2 2 3 7 2,33
4 Riener Sandra LT Gmünd 00 WK2 1 5 3 2 10 3,33
5 Preiser-Kapeller Victoria Müllauer Läuferinnen 93 WJ 3 3 4 7 3,50
6 Frey Bianca ULC Horn 98 WS1 1 4 6 4 14 4,67
7 Höller Adriana LTU Waidhofen/Th 01 WK1 1 5 5 10 5,00
8 Frey Melanie ULC Horn 98 WS1 2 6 7 5 4 22 5,50
9 Frey Katharina ULC Horn 01 WK1 2 8 8 7 23 7,67



Klassenwertungen Männer

Rg Name Vorname Verein Jg Kl Rg SW HO EB WT GD RA SU Ds
6 Cabala Vojta TJ Znojmo 93 MJN 1 5 7 6 18 6,00

16 Silberbauer Hannes ULC Horn 90 MJN 2 13 19 11 43 14,33
19 Handl Martin LTU Waidhofen/Th 89 MJN 3 3 30 33 16,50
29 Hable Jürgen 90 MJN 4 23 36 20 79 26,33

10 Kainz Andreas Waldviertler Tri-Team 85 M20 1 9 11 8 9 37 9,25
14 Pfeiffer Daniel LT Gmünd 88 M20 2 15 16 15 7 53 13,25
30 Janda Johannes 88 M20 3 23 29 28 26 106 26,50
34 Klein Ralph 2. Bt Robin Hood 85 M20 4 36 29 65 32,50
40 Pfabigan Andreas Waldviertler Tri-Team 85 M20 5 38 35 33 106 35,33
40 Hable Daniel 88 M20 6 40 30 36 106 35,33

1 Redl Alois LCC Wien 72 M30 1 1 1 1 1 4 1,00
2 Frühwirth Alexander ULC Horn 69 M30 2 2 2 2 6 2,00
3 Gerstbauer Mario LT Gmünd 72 M30 3 4 5 3 2 14 3,50
7 Scharf Erich LTU Waidhofen/Th 72 M30 4 7 9 5 21 7,00

15 Ableitinger Christian SC Zwickl Zwettl 72 M30 5 14 13 13 40 13,33
20 Schleritzko Harald UOG Allentsteig 75 M30 6 21 25 17 15 78 19,50
22 Bruckner Gerhard 75 M30 7 18 24 21 18 81 20,25
25 Heili Alexander ULC Horn 73 M30 8 25 21 46 23,00
31 Poppinger Reinhard SC Zwickl Zwettl 73 M30 9 28 31 28 87 29,00
34 Gary Thomas SC Zwickl Zwettl 74 M30 10 33 32 65 32,50
34 Gschwentner Markus SV Maissau LURS 72 M30 11 32 33 65 32,50
38 Bouda Larbi LT Gmünd 69 M30 12 35 32 67 33,50
45 Kraus Christian ULC Horn 71 M30 13 44 34 78 39,00

4 Lachmayr Wolfgang ULC Horn 63 M40 1 3 5 3 11 3,67
5 Bruckner Christian LT Gmünd 65 M40 2 6 7 4 17 5,67
8 Franz Günther LTU Waidhofen/Th 62 M40 3 8 10 6 24 8,00
8 Pernersdorfer Gerhard 66 M40 4 10 6 8 24 8,00

12 Kreindl Christian LT Gmünd 62 M40 5 12 13 12 10 47 11,75
13 Bock Bernhard LT Gmünd 66 M40 6 14 12 26 13,00
17 Schiffer Michael ULC Horn 66 M40 7 19 11 30 15,00
20 Filler Josef LTU Waidhofen/Th 60 M40 8 20 19 39 19,50
23 Breinessl Harald LT Gmünd 64 M40 9 19 27 22 16 84 21,00
24 Zeilinger Manfred MSC Allentsteig 68 M40 10 22 26 23 17 88 22,00
27 Lamatsch Christian SV Sparkasse Waidhofen 67 M40 11 28 22 50 25,00
28 Pavlecka Michael LTU Waidhofen/Th 64 M40 12 24 30 26 25 105 26,25
33 Handl Erwin LTU Waidhofen/Th 59 M40 13 30 34 29 93 31,00
42 Wilson Keith ULC Horn 62 M40 14 42 34 35 111 37,00
48 Stern Wolfgang 65 M40 15 42 42 84 42,00
48 Setford Nicholas 60 M40 16 47 40 39 126 42,00

11 Eidher Franz ULC Horn 58 M50 1 11 12 23 11,50
17 Deinhofer Johann LTU Waidhofen/Th 57 M50 2 16 14 30 15,00
26 Zwettler Gerhard LT Gmünd 56 M50 3 24 24 48 24,00
32 Böhm Manfred LTU Waidhofen/Th 52 M50 4 27 33 60 30,00
34 Kuttner Emmerich LTU Waidhofen/Th 56 M50 5 38 27 65 32,50
44 Dornhackl Alois SCU Kottes 53 M50 6 35 43 38 116 38,67
46 Stöger Robert 58 M50 7 40 41 81 40,50

39 Chmelir Karel TJ Znojmo 46 M60 1 32 39 31 102 34,00
43 Schörpf Markus Union Zwettl 48 M60 2 39 37 37 113 37,67
47 Hirschböck Friedrich ULC Horn 41 M60 3 41 45 39 125 41,67



Klassenwertungen Damen

Rg Name Vorname Verein Jg Kl Rg SW HO EB WT GD RA SU Ds
7 Stern Raphaela ULC Horn 93 WJN 1 6 6 5 17 5,67

3 Rabl Eva-Maria LTU Waidhofen/Th 86 W20 1 2 4 6 3,00

1 Zelenka Bettina ULT Deutsch Wagram 78 W30 1 1 1 2 1,00
8 Riener Christa LT Gmünd 71 W30 2 9 5 14 7,00

6 Kreindl Alexandra LT Gmünd 63 W40 1 5 8 4 4 21 5,25
9 Dittmann Monika LTU Waidhofen/Th 62 W40 2 7 10 7 6 30 7,50

2 Schiffer Andrea ULC Horn 58 W50 1 1 2 2 2 7 1,75
4 Göttinger Gisela ULT Deutsch Wagram 57 W50 2 4 3 7 3,50
5 Silberbauer Monika ULC Horn 56 W50 3 3 6 3 12 4,00
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